
Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

JUNE 14, 2025 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: SUPER LATE MODEL FEATURE 1 – 40 LAPS 

Pos Car # Driver Name 
1 82 Michael Scott 
2 08 Jace Hansen 
3 32 Brett Yackey 
4 05 Nick Cooper 
5 11 Darren Robertson 
6 22 Chris Eggleston 
7 24G Nathan Gasser 
8 22Y Brian Yackey 
9 12 Bruce Yackey 
10 3C Cassidy Hinds 
11 43 Kody Vanderwal 
12 6 Adam Deines 
13 17 Holly Clark (R) 
14 27 Roger Avants 
15 15 Michael Hannah 
16 8 Jeff Walbaum 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

JUNE 14, 2025 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: SUPER LATE MODEL FEATURE 2 – 60 LAPS 

Pos Car # Driver Name 
1 08 Jace Hansen 
2 82 Michael Scott 
3 32 Brett Yackey 
4 05 Nick Cooper 
5 22Y Brian Yackey 
6 22 Chris Eggleston 
7 24F Happy Ferree 
8 12 Bruce Yackey 
9 11 Darren Robertson 
10 3C Cassidy Hinds 
11 17 Holly Clark (R) 
12 43 Kody Vanderwal 
13 8 Jeff Walbaum 
14 27 Roger Avants 
15 6 Adam Deines 
16 15 Michael Hannah 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

JUNE 14, 2025 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: GRAND AMERICAN MODIFIED FEATURE 1 – 25 LAPS 

Pos Car # Driver Name 
1 21 Ryan Jones 
2 51 Cade Fox 
3 08 Jace Hansen 
4 66R Eric Rhead 
5 9 CJ Wilson 
6 89 JACOB SMITH 
7 6 Scotty Scott 
8 4X Lynn Hardy 
9 18 Edward Vecchiarelli 
10 77 Bryan McKeever 
11 13 Darin Clark 
12 32 Cody Milan 
13 3 Jeremiah Hill 
14 90 Frank Denning 
15 7 David Robinson 
16 58 Kyle Ray 
17 09 Gaylen Baker 
18 13S Jordan Smith 
19 55 Damian Lockhart 
20 51A Kyle Clegg 
21 41 JOHN ERIC VOS 
22 88 Paul Himler 
23 541 Kirk Hunter (R) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

JUNE 14, 2025 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: GRAND AMERICAN MODIFIED FEATURE 2 – 50 LAPS 

Pos Car # Driver Name 
1 66R Eric Rhead 
2 51 Cade Fox 
3 08 Jace Hansen 
4 9 CJ Wilson 
5 89 JACOB SMITH 
6 6 Scotty Scott 
7 21 Ryan Jones 
8 90 Frank Denning 
9 18 Edward Vecchiarelli 
10 13 Darin Clark 
11 3 Jeremiah Hill 
12 77 Bryan McKeever 
13 7 David Robinson 
14 4X Lynn Hardy 
15 55 Damian Lockhart 
16 32 Cody Milan 
17 09 Gaylen Baker 
18 541 Kirk Hunter (R) 
19 13S Jordan Smith 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

JUNE 14, 2025 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: PURE STOCK – 20 LAPS 

Pos Car # Driver Name 
1 34 Ronnie Johnson 
2 18Y Justin Young 
3 15 Brenden Knowles 
4 00 Dylan Jaramilo 
5 54 Giovanni Scimeca 
6 56 John Ranum 
7 08 Tanner McKim 
8 10W Gauge Witthar 
9 57 Tyler Humphrey 
10 17 Christopher Bell (R) 
11 31 Michael Brown 
12 75 Brady Winnholtz 
13 63 Kenneth Bowlus 
14 19Y Justin Young Jr (R) 
15 5C Michael Steward 
16 64M Morgan Eisenhauer (R) 
17 12S Shawn Sulley 

 
 
 
 
 


